
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
40 
1 

97 
37 
16 
44 
88 
78 
24 
93 
59 
25 
90 
87 
99 
20 
60 
61 
52 
79 
11 
13 
27 
65 
38 
53 
63 
17 
46 
83 
71 
45 
48 
62 
64 
68 
76 

Name 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Richie Escalante 
Rocco Landers 
Stefano Mesa 
Kevin Olmedo 
Samuel Lochoff 
Benjamin Smith 
Alejandro Thermiotis 
Xavier Zayat 
Gabriel Da Silva 
Jaret Nassaney 
Dominic Doyle 
Liam Grant 
Rigo Salazar 
Nate Minster 
CJ LaRoche 
Carl Soltisz 
Austin Miller 
Nolan Lamkin 
Mark Faulkner 
Tony Blackall 
Chuck Ivey 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Bruno Silva 
Jonathan Schweiger 
August Nord 
Fernando Silva 
Tony McKnight 
Nick Patenaude 
Edward Capelli 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Matias Daniel Petratti 
Kevin Nolde 
Anthony Mazziotto 
Max Angles Fernandez 
Daniel Cano Flores 
William Sweeney 

Make 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:27.271 
1:27.878 
1:27.935 
1:28.278 
1:28.286 
1:28.346 
1:28.603 
1:28.914 
1:29.304 
1:29.334 
1:29.382 
1:29.426 
1:29.589 
1:30.003 
1:30.042 
1:30.213 
1:30.275 
1:30.277 
1:31.034 
1:31.169 
1:32.011 
1:32.164 
1:32.232 
1:32.334 
1:32.701 
1:33.172 
1:33.245 
1:33.308 
1:33.846 
1:35.348 
1:36.027 

In Lap 
10 
7 
8 
7 

13 
10 
8 

10 
9 
9 
8 

13 
11 
14 
10 
15 
12 
14 
2 
5 
9 
7 

10 
12 
8 
8 

13 
14 
10 
14 
14 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.607 
0.664 
1.007 
1.015 
1.075 
1.332 
1.643 
2.033 
2.063 
2.111 
2.155 
2.318 
2.732 
2.771 
2.942 
3.004 
3.006 
3.763 
3.898 
4.740 
4.893 
4.961 
5.063 
5.430 
5.901 
5.974 
6.037 
6.575 
8.077 
8.756 

Sponsor 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
HONOS HVMC Racing 
Landers Racing/Tyrant Designs/Yamaha/Yamalube   
MESA37 Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
Thermiotis Racing 
KTR Racing 
GP Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
BARTCON Racing 
Grant Motors Racing 
3R TEAM Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
Disrupt Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Cycle Gear/Chuckwalla Racing 
Topbox Road Racing 
Blackall Racing LLC 
Team Velocity Racing 
EZ Racing 
Art Performance 
Team Schwags 
August Racing 
ART Performance 
McKnight Racing 
All Hustle Racing 
DragonSlayers 129photos.com 
HONOS Racing Team 
Tango Racing 
K and J Racing Solutions 
BARTCON Racing 
PDR Motorsports 
Surtimoto Team - Help Work Mexico 
American Dream Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/17/2021 2:20:44 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber 

Supersport 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (23:06 Time) started at 13:40:00 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/17/2021 13:40 


